
 

 

 

LIST OF CURRENT GOVERNORS  

September 2017 

 
 Governor Type  Full Name  Address  Telephone  Start Date  Governor 

Responsibilities  

Clerk  Louise Sheridan  Weavers Academy, Brickhill Road, Wellingborough, 
NN8 3JH  
louise.Sheridan@weaversacademy.org.uk  

01933 222830  17.1.2017  Clerk to the 
Governors  

Chair of 
Governors  

Mr Mark Mumby  Creative Education Trust  
Sicilian House, 7 Sicilian Avenue, London, WC1A 
2QR  
mark.mumby@creativeeducationtrust.org.uk  

 01.09.2017   

Head Teacher 
Governor  

Mr Daniel Smith  Queen Eleanor Primary School, Queen Eleanor 
Road, Northampton, NN4 8NN  
daniel.smith@queeneleanoracademy.org.uk  

01604 761200  As Deputy: 
01.09.2014 
As Head: 
01.09.2016  

Health & Safety  

Teaching Staff  
Governor  

Mrs Tatyana Ozkan  Queen Eleanor Primary School, Queen Eleanor  
Road, Northampton, NN4 8NN  
tatyana.ozkan@queeneleanoracademy.org.uk  

01604 761200  4.07.2016  
Reappointed: 
01.09.2017  

Pupil Premium 
and Looked 
After Children  

Sponsor 
Governor  

Kate Jeyes  Abbeyfield School, Mereway, Northampton, NN4 
8BU  
kate.jeyes@abbeyfieldschool.org.uk  

01604 763616  19.07.2016  
Reappointed: 
01.09.2017  

Safeguarding 
and Attendance  

Sponsor 
Governor  

Magnus Wallace  Weavers Academy, Brickhill Road, Wellingborough, 
NN8 3JH  
magnus.wallace@weaversacademy.org.uk  

01933 222830  01.09.2017  SEN  

Trustee  Mr. Philip Cantwell,  
Director of Education 
Creative Education 
Trust 

Creative Education Trust  
Sicilian House, 7 Sicilian Avenue, London, WC1A 
2QR  
philip.cantwell@creativeeducationtrust.org.uk  

 020 7378 
5761  

 

 


